
Bid Evaluation Report  

1. Name of Procuring Agency: Executive Engineer, Provincial Coastal Highway Division Hyderabad.  

2. Tender Reference No: TC/G-55/CHD/207, Dated: 24-02-2017  

3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: CONSTRUCTION OF NATIONAL HIGHWAY ARBAB BHAI  

KHAN BABUR MEETING RAILWAY STATION MILE 2/4-7/4 (SPONSORED BY MPA RUKHSANA SHAH  

THATTA 
4. Method of Procurement: 	Single Stage One Envelope  
5. Tender Published: Daily Express Dt:28-02-2017, Daily Dawn Dt:01-03-2017.  
6. Total Bid documents Sold; 	03 (Three) Nos:  
7. Total Bids Received: 	02 (Two) Nos:  

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 	-N/A- 	(Provide details in separate form 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): 	-N/A- 

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 	  

11. Financial Bid Opening date: 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

21-03-2017 

 

S 
No 

Name of Firm 
or Bidder 

Cost offered 
hy the Bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with 

Estimated 
cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection 
Remarks 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 

I. 
M/S. Mehboob 
Alam Shah 

Rs:117790687/- st i Rs:1046151/- 
Accepted 
Lowest 
Competitive Bid 

Lowest 

2.  
M/S. Haji 
Mohammad 
Yousuf 

Rs:118481622/- rd Rs:355216/- 
Rejected highest 
bid 

3.  
/, 	M S. Abdul 

Ghaffar Memon 
Rs:--- -- Rs:--- Bid not received 

Member Member 

(MANZOO$ AHMED KALWAR) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engineering Division 
Tando Allahyar 

(MUSH AQUE AHMED MEMON) 
Executive Engineer 

Prov Coastal Highway Division 
Hydera bad 

Chai an 

(T 	 PAULO) 
Supe 	ending Engineer 

Provincial Highways Circle 
Hyderabad 



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PROVINCIAL COASTAL 
HIGHWAY DIVISION, HYDERABAD 

COMPARATIVE STATEMENT 

Sold upto:  20-03-2017  

Opened on:  21-03-2017  

NAME OF WORK: - CONSTRUCTION OF NATIONAL HIGHWAY ARBAB 
BHAI KHAN BABUR MEETING RAILWAY STATION 
MILE 2/4-7/4 (SPONSORED BY MPA RUKHSANA SHAH  
THATTA 

Bid Evaluation Report 

Sr. 
No: 

Name of Contractor to whom tender 
issued 

Bid Evaluation 
amount 

Remarks 

1 M/S. Mehboob Alam Shah Rs:117790687/- Lowest. 

2 M/S. Haji Mohammad Yousuf Rs:118481622/- Highest. 

3 M/S. Abdul Ghaffar Memon Rs:---- Bid not received. 

Certified that the tenders have been opened before the Committee. 

MEMBER MEMBER 

at- 

(MUSHTAQUE AHMED MEMON) 

Executive Engineer 
Provin 	I Coastal Highway Division 

Hyderabad 

(MANZO AHMED KALWAR) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engineering Division 
Tando Allahyar 

CHAT' AN 

(TU • IL A ME PALIICI) 
Superin ending Engineer 

Provincial Highways Circle 
Hyderabad 



tu, 

MEMBER MEMBER 

Name of Work: - 

FINANCIAL REVIEW 
CONSTRUCTION OF NATIONAL HIGHWAY ARBAB BHAI KHAN BABUR MEETING RAILWAY  
STATION MILE 2/4-7/4 (SPONSORED BY MPA RUKHSANA SHAH THATTA 

   

Estimated Cost 
	

Rs:118.837 Million 
	

Date of issue upto :- 	 20/03/2017 
Earnest Money 
	

Rs:5.942 	Million 
	

Date of Opening :- 	 21/03/2017 

Particulars 
As per Modified Estimate 

M/S. Mehboob Alam Shah, 
Government Contractor 

M/S. Haji Mohammad 
Yousuf, Government 

Contractor 

M/S. Abdul Ghaffar Memon, 
Government Contractor 

Amount of 
Schedule-B 

Premium Total Amount Quoted Rate Amount Quoted Rate Amount Quoted Rate Amount 

Part-A Road Work 

Schedule "B" 87860740 8% Above 94889599 7.86% Above 94766594 8.45% Above 95284973 - -- 

Add: Contingency 878607 __ -- -- -- -- 

Ded Diff: Cost of Bitumen 174.517 Tons @ Rs:27638/- 
Per Ton 

-4823307 -4823307 -4823307 
-- 

Part-B Culverts 25675464 

At Par except Fabrication 22745073 AT PAR 22745073 8.28% Above 24628365 9.0% Above 24792130 -- 

Add Cartage 
1923436 1923436 

10% above on Fabrication 2930391 10% Above 3223430 9.85% Above 3219035 10.15% Above 3227826 -- 

Grand Total 118836838 117790687 118481622 
_ 

118836838 -117790687  x100 
	

= 0.88% 	Saving 
118836838 

The lowest evaluated bid quoted by M/S. Mehboob Alam Shah, Government Contractor 
amounting to Rs:117790687/- is reasonable, hence recommended for approval. 

(MANZOOI AHMED KALWAR ) 
EXECU IVE ENGINEER 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DIVISION 

TANDO ALLAHYAR 

(MUSHTAQUE AHMED MEMON) 
i3)it  XECUTIVE ENGINEER 

P VL: HIGHWAY DIVISION 
HYDERABAD 

(T 	 PALIJO) 
SUPERIN ENDIN ENGINEER 

PROVL: HIGHWAY CIRCLE 
HYDERABAD 



ELIGIBILITY / MINIMUM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA  
NAME OF WORK :- CONSTRUCTION OF NATIONAL HIGHWAY ARBAB BHAI KHAN BABUR MEETING 

RAILWAY STATION MILE 2/4-7/4 (SPONSORED BY MPA RUKHSANA SHAH THATTA  

DATE OF OPENING :- 21/03/2017. 

Timing .- 03:00 P.M 

 

VENUE :- EXECUTIVE 	ENGINEER 	PROVINCIAL 
COASTAL HIGHWAY DIVISION HYDERABAD 

   

      

NAME OF FIRM :- 

 

M/S. MEHBOOB ALAM SHAH 

BID AMOUNT :- = Rs:117790687/- 

    

S.No: 1 Conditions Detail of Compliance Compliance f Non Compliance 
— 	— 

ELIGIBILITY 

i.  Registration with Pakistan Engineering Council Complied Yes --- 

ii.  NTN Certificate Complied Yes --- 

iii.  Sindh Board of Revenue (SBR) Certificate Complied Yes --- 

iv.  List of Similar Assignments Complied Yes --- 

v.  List of Litigations (if any) their nature and status Complied Yes --- 

vi.  Contractor must own Hydraulic Rotary Drill Complied Yes --- 

vii.  Details of Equipments / Machinery Complied Yes --- 

viii.  Annual Turnover of the last three years. Complied Yes --- 

ix.  Income Tax Return for the last Three Years. Complied Yes --- 

x.  Affidavit that Firm has never been Black listed. Complied Yes --- 

Recommendation :- The bid of 1). MIS. Mehboob Alam Shah & 2). MIS. Haii Mohammad Yousuf 

as per Minimum Qualification / Eligibility Criteria is declared as "Responsive Bidder" for further evaluation whereas, 

the bid of M S. Abdul Ghaffar emon not received and declared un-response. 

(MANZO • AHMED KALWAR) 
Exe utive Engineer 

Public Health Engineering Division 
TANDO ALLAHYAR 

(Member) 

(MUSHTAQUE AHMED MEMON) 
Executive Engineer 

Provin I Coastal Highway Division 
HYDERABAD 

(Member) 

(T 	IL M D PALI)0) 
Superintendi g Engineer 

Provincial Highways Circle 
HYDERABAD 
(Chairman) 



Note :- The procuring agency may modified the criteria as per their requirements. 

fitA  

ELIGIBILITY / MINIMUM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA 
NAME OF WORK :- 	CONSTRUCTION OF NATIONAL HIGHWAY ARBAB BHAI KHAN BABUR MEETING 

RAILWAY STATION MILE 2/4-7/4 (SPONSORED BY MPA RUKHSANA SHAH THATTA 

DATE OF OPENING :- 21/03/2017. 

Timing :- 03:00 P.M VENUE :- EXECUTIVE 	ENGINEER 	PROVINCIAL 

COASTAL HIGHWAY DIVISION HYDERABAD 

NAME OF FIRM :- 

 

M/S. HAJI MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 

BID AMOUNT :- = Rs:118481622/- 

    

S.No: Conditions Detail of Compliance 
I 
 Compliance Non Compliance 

ELIGIBILITY 

i.  Registration with Pakistan Engineering Council Complied Yes --- 

ii.  NTN Certificate Complied Yes --- 

iii.  Sindh Board of Revenue (SBR) Certificate Complied Yes --- 

iv.  List of Similar Assignments Complied Yes --- 

v.  List of Litigations (if any) their nature and status Complied Yes --- 

vi.  Contractor must own Hydraulic Rotary Drill Complied Yes --- 

vii.  Details of Equipments / Machinery Complied Yes --- 

viii.  Annual Turnover of the last three years. Complied Yes --- 

ix.  Income Tax Return for the last Three Years. Complied Yes --- 

x.  Affidavit that Firm has never been Black listed. Complied Yes --- 

(MANZOO AHMED KALWAR) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engineering Division 
TANDO ALLAHYAR 

(Member) 

(MUSHTAQUE AHMED MEMON) 
Executive Engineer 

Provi al Coastal Highway Division 
HYDERABAD 

(Member) 

(TU ILA 	PALK)) 
Superintending ngineer 

Provincial Highways Circle 
HYDERABAD 
(Chairman) 



(MANZOO AHMED KALWAR) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engineering Division 
TANDO ALLAHYAR 

(Member) 

ELIGIBILITY / MINIMUM QUALIFICATION CRITERIA 
NAME OF WORK 	CONSTRUCTION OF NATIONAL HIGHWAY ARBAB BHAI KHAN BABUR MEETING 

RAILWAY STATION MILE 2/4-7/4 (SPONSORED BY MPA RUKHSANA SHAH THATTA  

DATE OF OPENING :- 21/03/2017. 

Timing :- 03:00 P.M 

NAME OF FIRM :-

BID AMOUNT :- 

VENUE :- EXECUTIVE 	ENGINEER 	PROVINCIAL 

COASTAL HIGHWAY DIVISION HYDERABAD 

M/S. ABDUL GHAFFAR MEMON 

Rs: 

S.No: Conditions Detail of Compliance Compliance Non Compliance 

ELIGIBILITY  

i.  Registration with Pakistan Engineering Council Complied Yes 

ii.  NTN Certificate Complied Yes 

0 
Yes 	'(). 

KN')'  c 

44 --- iii.  Sindh Board of Revenue (SBR) Certificate Complied 

iv.  List of Similar Assignments Complied 

0Q) 

IC. --- 

v.  List of Litigations (if any) their nature and status Complied 414 . --- 

vi.  Contractor must own Hydraulic Rotary Drill Complied Yes --- 

vii.  Details of Equipments / Machinery Com .Iie Yes --- 

viii.  Annual Turnover of the last three years. 4t'Iie No Yes --- 

ix.  Income Tax Return for the last Three Years. 
O 

•lied Yes --- 

x. Affidavit that Firm has never been Black listed. Complied Yes --- 

Note :- The procuri g agency may modified the criteria as per then.. requirements. 

(MUSHTAQUE AHMED MEMON) 
Executive Engineer 

Provi 	I Coastal Highway Division 
HYDERABAD 

(Member) 

(TU IL A ED PALUO) 
Super 	nding Engineer 

Provincial Highways Circle 
HYDERABAD 
(Chairman) 



:*074C.k6/ 

rete 

I atl.  

)11•6 

111,4 

J • 0'./ 

4:4413641 • 

:14,431b4 • 

• 

:,•44).•••  
'an 

:14140),4' • 
)rror 

:14 •41..11,4•  

• 

19•43,3•1' 

2•474eXa 

V10.33 4.1134•14. 

14.26. Works 16...911 

• ft,!.. S0 

• •• 	0404. ••91 S•mrwarp Owl 1011141 

Ito .10 V/414. 	 9 10141141 

• ••• 1.1 `AI 

4,2 ,., '. Waal and 4•444.494 Ooato 'WOO 

or. 'wt., +aro,' • 

Poi OA, !..111. 

3.27/2017 	 Official Website of Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority . SPPRA 

L.41 0on444man 0.4 0•33,,, Catch 

k•v•IIIPUR 

14,1 Yon/ 599• 

*cobs • 6. •ftell DOW. eft.,4616 !NOM. 

11.1.43. Wake 0•••• 

b.,. (*xso,, I,aatw, G.B. NM. 

6. • 

Orawd 0.4,••••aty 9. Ergavar•••p  

• .6• 11 

fora% Alpi." • 1.109913419 

1040 An,  

5,9 	6110 

It.,  0•••ftWarre OW 	aaft 

Co•aaate• VAC 

••• ••• 

111•4444., 	•t4,. 1.44191 Elwyn* 14. 

44.414544.,  ,414,4 

14 • 	SOO 

910e44 4091 .1c0l Deoi 34.04911,3 lignow 

C41.4.324410343.4 Chrt• 

It Ratach. 

.0'  W.ft. 5.60 

MVOS 6. 04. WO 6 a.... [near. 

•••• 6.1.. Ova. M...., 

1•.o, 

0. Caa•••••••••4 Dval 04.0(c, (.1.1.41 

• at 

£ 0..,,.. 0.91 144“4,v4 Enialaa 

• eam,1• C., .34, 

• •.,T•1 

• 	24444 

4 	.• 	 .3 3. 	• • 	It, %%a 

a 3.701? 	:1 'b. 

:0R•07.1• 	Ir. 416,  

.9 .12.917 	10.7.17011 	IC Mr VP. 

6.66 /•:,. 	24 H. 21 ,4 

7%02.20 ,̀  	Frit 41. 	IP Mr 2011 

• 
-J 

' 5 Um 2,•1 

610.00 I &ft ftftral C.,. Lan,*.. (,9.91 

:14•34XJ. 
	 ▪ 	te,..4444 Laos,. 	

0 Fr. 22 .  "5 Mar 4.3.: 

•41 	%0. 

* a ha 6 	DM theca. (.9e4440 

9Ilett41 .49.•• 16.9.0. 

Caafult. L•vneoror.r.cal 5.044i41.1401.4, 

00•16.0 

•••r00.•01,41 

tot MTh 541C,  

3 .092 	212 .411)92 • 	Mona 4 Iler ..406 	 Cum. 

014.6•66 

...awe Power ilisnrer•-.• 4rdere. ,1 

'0' ?.i'$ SC 

%mil ad Irrurrwa. & Sycomra,  y t.Sx.I vr,  

Y' hi 	al•l 

t.p 	pp-asindli gov pk'tentlernistory.prIp7txtSearch=SSearctey=&dtFromDate=Slistrnoritn=SIistyear=SpdgeNumber=2 	 2/5 

_e 

• 

• SO,  
=el* ZO1: 

•. 

/•474• JMI 



Sr. No: Name of Firm / Contractor / Supplier / Agency 

1. 

~ltk 4 k 

ed 

SUPERINTEND' G ENGINEER 

PROVINCIAL HIGHWAY CIRCLE 

HYDERABAD 

CFFICEOrTHE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PROVINCIAL COASTAL 

• HIGHWAY DIVISION HYDERABAD  
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

Reference :- This office N.I.T No:TC/G-55/CHD/ 207 Dated:24/02/2017. 

Date of Opening ,72 /- ok 3 - #87e 

Won 	Ahmed litany:') 

UIIVE ENGINEER 

PuLLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DIVISION 

TANDO ALLAHYAR 

(Mushlagne Ahmed Menton) 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PROVIN 	COASTAL HIGHWAY DIVISION 

HYDERABAD 



Accepted. 

Highest Rejected ii. Haji Mohammad Yousuf 

M/S. Mehboob Alam Shah Rs:117790687/-

Rs:118481622/- Fal 
2 Lowest 

1" Lowest 

Rs:---- iii. M/S. Abdul Ghaffar Memon The bid not 

received. 

Sr.# 
	

Name of Firms 	i Amount of Bid 	Ranking in 	Remarks 
offered 	Term of Cost 

01. CONSTRUCTION OF NATIONAL HIGHWAY ARBAB BHAI KHAN BABUR MEETING 
RAILWAY STATION MILE 2/4-7/4 (SPONSORED BY MPA RUKHSANA SHAH THATTA 

MINUTES OF BID OPENING MEETING HELD ON 21-03-2017.  

A meeting of the bid opening by the Procurement Committee was held in the office of 

the Executive Engineer Provincial Coastal Highway Division Hyderabad under the Chairmanship of 

Superintending Engineer Provincial Highways Circle Hyderabad. 

2. 	 The below mentioned members of Committee attended the meeting to discuss the bids 

invited for the Procurement of works vide Executive Engineer Provincial Coastal Highway Division 

Hyderabad N.I.T NO:TC/G-55/CHD/ 207 Dated:24/02/2017 also hoisted on the website of Sindh Public 

Procurement Regularity Authority Karachi. 

1. Mr. Tufail Ahmed Palijo 
Superintending Engineer 

Provincial Highways Circle 

Hyderabad 

2. Mr. Mushtaque Ahmed Memon 
Executive Engineer 

Provincial Coastal Highway Division 

Hyderabad 

Chairman 

Member 

	

3. 	Mr. Manzoor Ahmed Kalwar 	 Member 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engineering Division 

Tando Alla hya r 

	

4. 	During the course of meeting the following discussion were made by the Committee. 

i. The tenders received on Dated:21/03/2017 at 2:00 P.M. 

ii. The methods for bidding documents observed as single envelop. 

iii. The tenders were opened on 21/03/2017 at 3:00 P.M by the Procurement 

Committee in presence of the Contractors / authorized representatives. 

	

5. 	The Committee was informed that 03 Nos. bidders purchased the bidding documents 

upto Dated:20/03/2017 out of which 02 Nos. bidders submitted their bidding documents within due 

date and time for opening by the Procurement Committee. 

	

6. 	During the opening of bids received, their status in terms of bid offered was found as 

under:- 

7. 	The Committee thoroughly scrutinized each case / tender documents by comparing 

earthimatically and financially with sanctioned estimates / bill of quantities and criteria for eligibility and 

minimum qualification as per bidding documents. 

Cont'd on P/2 

1 -1Tender Documents 2016 17 \NFI 24 02 2017 Minutes of Meeting Tenders.doc 



Page No:2 

8. Recommendation.  

After due deliberation / scrutiny of each tender document by the Procurement 

Committee, it was recommended that lowest evaluated responsive bidder may be awarded the work. 

9. Decision.  

In view of Para No.8 of this report it is decided that works may be awarded to above 

mentioned lowest responsive bidders after obtaining approval from the competent authority. 

• 

1  (MANZOO AHMED KALWAR) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engineering Division 
Tando Allahyar 

(MUSHTAQUE AHMED MEMON) 
Executive Engineer 

Provi 	I Coastal Highway Division 

Hyderabad 

(T AIL 	PALIJO) 
Superin ending Engineer 

Provincial Highways Circle 

Hyderabad 

I \Tender Documents 2016 17 \ NIT 24 02 2017 \Minutes of Meeting Tenders doe 



2.32017 papers.Ccm.pk/modules/commurVwidgets.lar yelmage.php7src=http://papers.com.pkixads/2017/3-1/Dawn/lender-notice-fran-executive-engineer-provinci.  

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PROVINCIAL COASTAL HIGHWAY DIVISION 
it 1ST FLOOR OF CHIEF ENGINEER HIGHWAYS OFFICE SHAHBAZ-BUILDING HYDERABAD 

t..(13:1C/G-55/CH13/207 OF 2016 	 HYDERABAD DATED: 24-1112-201T 
..-  

.'-'' 
1 	 NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 
. 	Ettecutive Engineer Provincial Coastal Highway Division I lvderahad rnsittes sealed lenders on Composrto Schedule of Rates (CSR) from interestod 

persons ' contractors 1 firms for the works rn..ntioned below:- 
i Sr. 	i 

No. I 	
Nam? of Work 

Estimated Cost 
(Hs. in Million) 

Bid Security 	i Torder 	TJMO for 
(Rs. In Million) 	Fee 	i Completion 

of Notional Ilighway Arhati 1,i,:a,  Khan Baoiir Mereing Ra 'wzty Station 01! 	
( Tile 7.F.-.;3 :rile 2;4-7;4 (Sponsored By MPA Rukhsano Shan. Thatiat 	 ....1 

1111    iri i 	 S '..A2 	-“X)U 	! 	"e 4 Moist-es 
1 	 ,i___ 	— 

2. Eligibility: Valid Fientsustir,ii writ Pakistan E. ityr.”,i, c ,,...j t....;uilo: lot trio yo..ir 2017 ir. C-2 r ati-gor y J.)..i 1:01,1 of speolahzdtion CE01 
3. Qualification: 

(r) 	List of similar assignments mat cost (two works). _.crot:leted iiver :he past (03) aline years duly supported with coinpielio:i certificate 
(il) 	Fite contractors mit9t own Hydraulic Rotary Dell minimum 1 madta tot tridgo work 
(iii) Details of equipments, machinery rind transport owned ,' leased / hired by flmt / contractor.  
(iv) Annual turnover of the last three years shall be twice of the estimated cost of the work 
Iv) 	kinome Tax Rulutci for the last u3 yautS. 
1v1 ) 	osl of iililaheri(darrY) atoll nature and slat...is 	,..•alLowetz 
tvii1 ,t Film it 11011 11111t 1•.a, fltyr.; t.a.,,n tvarkl.si..:0 
, qiii) iw•I.,:taticx. with Int.:Jarta 	tali D.,:laa.l.aiv,4 It'll:, C:,,, tif...-,:.•,-., .‘a .I ..(4/, of N I C 
1 , x) 	Fiti,lisantion with i>lorni Revenue Board 
(x) 	hi case of Firnv. led of Partners !Partnership Deed. giving full particulars of Directors; Prop iet Or 6 or OTI kli 5 r.onnectoci along w'th Power of Attor!wly 

In case of !rout sole proprietors such urdertakriv:- on Allskrvit be I:era:stied 
1. 	Method of Procurement; (Single Stage Single Erm,tope). 
5. Bidding /Tender Documonts: 

(J) 	Issuance. Llidding Documenhi wi.lbe issued from the alit., of pubfrcation to 20-03.2017 (opt.,  1:00 PM). on paymont of !antler lao 04.:;r1-ref•utida!•• 
rrier:.t.:ned against aaat.h work or downloaded from SPPRA's wet site 

i 	Submission: Last date will be 21.034017 uplo 2:00  PM 
iii:, 	Opening: V/4 te :,por4ea ol1 %kuna .late within one note of stibmissktr of the bids. 
;iv', 	Placip(s): ISSLIAriCit, 51.1bele..5.C1111)0:1111es and Op6ilmg will L 

Address 	. 	Ex:K..011:o Engineer rrbvinc.tel Coastal I 11(1;:lWay 0:,.,1:;$0e. 311.11L.A.* r3.. A:1K.; :,-.1 Flour Hydatrilnid 
Telephone 	: 	 022-9201080 
Fox No. 	. 	 0224201009 

(,.,) 	Un-responded tenders wi:i agnin NI ...F.:en r submitted 	op.lnod on Lltiow:ng dates • 

FATtetnpt: 
i 	2nd 

(a) 	isuel Date (22-03-2017 to 0G-04-2017) 	 i(b) 	Submission A Opening Date (Or or before 07.04-2017) 
'Dui P .,2 otLce woi kiar.aursi. 	 1 	!Weal by 2:00 PM and to be opened at 3'00 PM on Me same CrL, 	lj 

6. T,....:111:. & Conditions: 
tit) 	Jr,,:ao 11w tollQvvato .:Landibuii, hint will tto avoactio0 , 

(a) 	CorKlillottna. 6,1%,etronk: and tele-jrapitic bids 	binders 
(ii) 13K1,,,  not accrifnpanieo by bid security of rOqUirOd 1111101101 and form 
(iii) Bids received allot specified dam. and Vino 
(iv) Blacklisted firms 

Ila) 	Bid Validity Period:- (90 days). 
(c) 	l'r, rot inc.; Arritry resoivns the i igrit fir 'alto al or rely hid subject to the,  relevant yoyissorts of Sinclh Pithitc Prortirement Roles 1)1O (Arnonnpd 2o/ qt., 

EXECUTIVE EUGINEER 
• (Silo No to Corruption PROVL: COASTAL HIGHWAY DIVISION' _k_47_4;'....ilifZ 	,A, HYDERABAD 

An ;AL," o 	3- 2-41?-. 

littp./ipapers.corn.pk/modulesicommon/widgetsflargelmage.php?src=http/ipapers.com  pk/xads/2017/3-1/Dawn'tender -notice-from -executive-engineer-provinci . 1,1 



Jo ' ,GUI! 	

Pr 
ovincial-Coastal-Highway-Division-Hyderabad-Tender-Notice.jpg (924x 3327) 

. 

	

/6., J1.; 	1?) 
itej4V11;":41,... 

	

Tri.:45[..11,X7.(2414liTlitAii\ 	tinTrIP 1.14.2ort 

oth-:+i1 4.7.1-b 

i.m,..1,1_,•.: ..•'_;:c=..... 	. 4 

• 
I• 	 ; 	,•1„.t.,ft',,,,t 

:St? 

0414-7st,. 	 • 

iro 	2- E /2 

i• 

httplipaperpk.com/ads_pic_directory/2017/02/2&express/Proyincial-Coastal-Highway-Divtsicn-Hyderabad-Tender-Notice.jpg 	
1/1 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

